The MRL02 is designed to replace up to 400W MH, it provides excellent optical
ROADWAY (MRL02)
70W & 105W
70W & 105W
150W
150W
● Heavy-duty cast aluminum housing and removable door 3G vibration rated to ensure strength of construction
  and longevity in application.

150W 120-277V/347-480V 3 70 19500lm 130 lm/W 19600lm 131 lm/W 19800lm 132 lm/W 20000lm 133 lm/W 0.4711
ELECTRICAL DATA
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MRL02 105W 27V XXK  Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MRL02 70    70W
105  105W
150  150W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Note: 1. Only the 150W optional for TYPE Ⅱ Photometry.
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
SG   Silver Gray
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P
Blank
Photocell (Option)
T21   TYPE Ⅱ
T3   TYPE Ⅲ
AD
Blank
Photometry Power Adjustable(Option)
M   With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Motion Sensor (Option)
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
With Photocell
Without Photocell
With Power Adjustable
Without Power Adjustable
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
70 120 0.58
70 208 0.34
70 240 0.29
70 277 0.25
70 347 0.20
70 480 0.15
105 120 0.88
105 208 0.50
105 240 0.44
105 277 0.38
105 347 0.30
105 480 0.22
150 120 1.25
150 208 0.72
150 240 0.63
150 277 0.54
150 347 0.43
150 480 0.31
1110
1850